
BISHOP’S CASTLE TOWN COUNCIL 

DATES OF COUNCIL MEETINGS 2021 

Meetings of Bishops Castle Town Council at present 
being conducted virtually, and normally start at 

7.30pm. 

The Zoom access details are as follows. 
 

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3592617954?pwd=NlNva202UHB5N0xIOEhWYUxWVlZ5dz09  

Meeting ID: 359 261 7954 Passcode: 7QNWbs 

Dates and times are confirmed on the agenda. 

Tuesday 19th January  
 

Tuesday 16th February 
 

Tuesday 16th March 
 

Tuesday 20th April 

Tuesday 18th May 

Tuesday 15th June 

Tuesday 20th July 

Tuesday 17th August 

Tuesday 21st September 

Tuesday 19th October 

Tuesday 16th November 

Tuesday 14th December 2019 


